JMGPM 25 M9BW30
Port thread type
Nil
M thread ø12 to ø32
Rc
ø40 to ø100TN NPT
TF G
Type Special function

∗1  Water-resistant type auto switches can be mounted on the above models, but SMC cannot guarantee water resistance.
Please contact SMC regarding water-resistant types with the above model numbers.
How to Order
Bearing type
M Slide bearing
Bore size
12 10 mm x 2
16 12 mm x 2
20 16 mm x 2
25 20 mm x 2
32 25 mm x 2
40 32 mm x 2
50 40 mm x 2
63 45 mm x 2
80 56 mm x 2
100 71 mm x 2
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
∗  �For applicable auto switches,
refer to the table below.
Number of auto switches
Nil 2
S 1
n n
Cylinder stroke [mm]
Bore size Standard stroke [mm]
ø12 (ø10 x 2)
ø16 (ø12 x 2)
10, 20, 30, 50, 100
ø20 (ø16 x 2)
ø25 (ø20 x 2)
20, 30, 50, 100, 150
ø32 (ø25 x 2)
ø40 (ø32 x 2)
ø50 (ø40 x 2)
ø63 (ø45 x 2)
ø80 (ø56 x 2)
ø100 (ø71 x 2)
25, 50, 100, 150, 200
∗  Refer to page 4 for intermediate strokes.
Dual Rod Cylinder
JMGP Series
ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
3
CAT.ES20-238D 2023-10
Symbol
Rubber bumper
OUT IN
[N]
Bore
size
Rod size
[mm]
Operating
direction
Piston area
[mm2]
Operating pressure [MPa]
0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
ø12
(ø10 x 2)
6
OUT 157 31 47 63 79 94 110
IN 101 20 30 40 50 60 70
ø16
(ø12 x 2)
6
OUT 226 45 68 90 113 136 158
IN 170 34 51 68 85 102 119
ø20
(ø16 x 2)